
1

Värja senior herrar

Final results (33 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LINDHOLM Peter SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

3 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

5 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 AUERBACH Mikkel DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

7 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus SWE LUGI LUND

8 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel SWE YFK YSTAD

10 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 TRULSSON Patrik SWE LUGI LUND

12 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

13 EKHOLM Tor Nicodemus Tarzan SWE LUGI LUND

14 LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

15 MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

16 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

17 FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI LUND

18 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

19 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

20 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

21 RAUER Ola SWE LUGI LUND

22 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

23 ROSENLUND Mathias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

24 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

25 BOYER Matthew GBR LUGI LUND

26 AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

27 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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Formula of the competition

33 fencers

Poules round 1:

33 fencers

3 poules 

33 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 27 fencers



3

Värja senior herrar

Initial ranking (33 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 LINDHOLM Peter SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 BJARTMAR Lisa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

5 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 MELANDER Ylvali SWE MF19 MALMÖ

7 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel SWE YFK YSTAD

9 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

10 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

11 LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

12 ROSENLUND Mathias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

13 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

14 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus SWE LUGI LUND

15 FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI LUND

16 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

17 RAUER Ola SWE LUGI LUND

18 EKHOLM Tor Nicodemus Tarzan SWE LUGI LUND

19 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

20 TRULSSON Patrik SWE LUGI LUND

21 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

22 RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra DEN FLÈCHE HOLBÆK

22 STILLER Zarina DEN GLOSTRUP FK

22 AUERBACH Anita DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

22 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

22 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

22 AUERBACH Mikkel DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

22 AUERBACH Malene DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

22 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

22 MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

22 BOYER Matthew GBR LUGI LUND

22 AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

22 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.700 9 44 4

AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.200 -17 29 9

RAUER Ola LUGI LUND 0.500 -7 31 7

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.500 -5 36 6

MADSEN Charlie Emil KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 7 41 5

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -8 34 8

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 41 3

MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.100 -24 25 10

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.900 31 47 1

LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 26 48 2

AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.100 -24 25 10
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKHOLM Tor Nicodemus Tarzan LUGI LUND 0.700 3 41 3

FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 1 39 7

TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND 0.600 8 41 4

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -18 25 11

BOYER Matthew LUGI LUND 0.200 -10 34 9

AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.200 -15 32 10

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.800 18 47 1

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 7 42 5

LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 3 42 6

TRULSSON Patrik LUGI LUND 0.800 13 44 2

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -10 33 8
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRIGYESI Attila LUGI LUND 0.600 7 44 4

RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.100 -22 26 10

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 6 41 6

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 0 36 7

AUERBACH Mikkel KFK KALUNDBORG 0.700 7 41 3

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 35 9

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 14 47 2

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.900 20 49 1

JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 7 41 5

STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.500 -6 35 8

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -28 22 11
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (33 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.900 31 47 qualified

2 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.900 20 49 qualified

3 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 26 48 qualified

4 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.800 18 47 qualified

5 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 14 47 qualified

6 TRULSSON Patrik LUGI LUND 0.800 13 44 qualified

7 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 41 qualified

8 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.700 9 44 qualified

9 AUERBACH Mikkel KFK KALUNDBORG 0.700 7 41 qualified

10 EKHOLM Tor Nicodemus Tarzan LUGI LUND 0.700 3 41 qualified

11 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND 0.600 8 41 qualified

12 FRIGYESI Attila LUGI LUND 0.600 7 44 qualified

13 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 7 42 qualified

14 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 3 42 qualified

15 MADSEN Charlie Emil KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 7 41 qualified

16 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 7 41 qualified

17 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 6 41 qualified

18 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 0 36 qualified

19 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.500 -5 36 qualified

20 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.500 -6 35 qualified

21 RAUER Ola LUGI LUND 0.500 -7 31 qualified

22 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 1 39 qualified

23 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 35 qualified

24 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -8 34 qualified

25 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -10 33 qualified

26 BOYER Matthew LUGI LUND 0.200 -10 34 qualified

27 AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.200 -15 32 qualified

28 AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.200 -17 29 qualified

29 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -18 25 qualified

30 RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.100 -22 26 qualified

31 AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.100 -24 25 qualified

32 MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.100 -24 25 qualified

33 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -28 22 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (33 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.900 31 47 qualified

2 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.900 20 49 qualified

3 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 26 48 qualified

4 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.800 18 47 qualified

5 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 14 47 qualified

6 TRULSSON Patrik LUGI LUND 0.800 13 44 qualified

7 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 41 qualified

8 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.700 9 44 qualified

9 AUERBACH Mikkel KFK KALUNDBORG 0.700 7 41 qualified

10 EKHOLM Tor Nicodemus Tarzan LUGI LUND 0.700 3 41 qualified

11 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus LUGI LUND 0.600 8 41 qualified

12 FRIGYESI Attila LUGI LUND 0.600 7 44 qualified

13 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 7 42 qualified

14 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 3 42 qualified

15 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 7 41 qualified

16 MADSEN Charlie Emil KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 7 41 qualified

17 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 6 41 qualified

18 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 0 36 qualified

19 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.500 -5 36 qualified

20 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.500 -6 35 qualified

21 RAUER Ola LUGI LUND 0.500 -7 31 qualified

22 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 1 39 qualified

23 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 35 qualified

24 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -8 34 qualified

25 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -10 33 qualified

26 BOYER Matthew LUGI LUND 0.200 -10 34 qualified

27 AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.200 -15 32 qualified

28 AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.200 -17 29 qualified

29 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -18 25 qualified

30 RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.100 -22 26 qualified

31 AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.100 -24 25 qualified

31 MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.100 -24 25 qualified

33 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -28 22 qualified
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Table of 32

1 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

32 ----------
VON POST Joel

17 JÄRESLÄTT Harry
MF19 MALMÖ

16 JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MFFG MALMÖ

JÄRESLÄTT Harry
15/13

9 AUERBACH Mikkel
KFK KALUNDBORG

24 NORRMAN Henrik
MF19 MALMÖ

AUERBACH Mikkel
15/10

25 BOYER Matthew
LUGI LUND

8 WENDIN Viggo
MF19 MALMÖ

WENDIN Viggo
15/12

5 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

28 ----------
TORESTEN Mikael

21 FRIDH Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

12 FRIGYESI Attila
LUGI LUND

FRIDH Simon
15/10

13 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

20 RAUER Ola
LUGI LUND

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
15/7

29 ----------

4 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel
YFK YSTAD

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabrie

3 LINDHOLM Peter
FKC KARLSKRONA

30 ----------
LINDHOLM Peter

19 PALMQVIST Elias
AFIL LUND

14 LAZER Daniel
MF19 MALMÖ

LAZER Daniel
13/6

11 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus
LUGI LUND

22 ENGSTRAND Theodor
ARA HELSINGBORG

TÖRNBLOM Rasmus
15/14

27 TUNKLEV Edmund
ARA HELSINGBORG

6 TRULSSON Patrik
LUGI LUND

TRULSSON Patrik
15/8

7 RODIONOV Albert
FKC KARLSKRONA

26 AUERBACH Kim
KFK KALUNDBORG

RODIONOV Albert
15/13

23 ROSENLUND Mathias
MF19 MALMÖ

10 EKHOLM Tor Nicodemus T
LUGI LUND

EKHOLM Tor Nicodem
15/10

15 MADSEN Charlie Emil
KFK KALUNDBORG

18 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar D
KFK KALUNDBORG

MADSEN Charlie Emi
15/11

31 ----------

2 ANDERSSON Oscar
AFIL LUND

ANDERSSON Oscar

Table of 16

VON POST Joel
15/8

AUERBACH Mikkel
15/9

FRIDH Simon
15/7

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
15/11

LINDHOLM Peter
15/9

TÖRNBLOM Rasmus
15/9

RODIONOV Albert
15/4

ANDERSSON Oscar
15/8
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Table of 8

1 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

8 AUERBACH Mikkel
KFK KALUNDBORG

VON POST Joel
15/11

5 FRIDH Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

4 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
15/12

3 LINDHOLM Peter
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 TÖRNBLOM Rasmus
LUGI LUND

LINDHOLM Peter
15/5

7 RODIONOV Albert
FKC KARLSKRONA

2 ANDERSSON Oscar
AFIL LUND

ANDERSSON Oscar
15/6

Semi-finals

VON POST Joel
8/7

LINDHOLM Peter
15/4

Final

LINDHOLM Peter
12/11
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0 0 0 1

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 0 1


